Allegato 1_ Procedura valutativa (D.D.G. 1897/2024) valutativa DSGA

Regione responsabile

Regione destinataria

ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
Convocazioni per surroghe
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO
ABRUZZO LAZIO

Posizione in graduatoria
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Cognome
Ferlini
Censi
Primicerio
Cattalani
Feroce
Saija
Valenti
Cirino
Diana
Galizia

Di Micco
Porchetta
Aquino
Mezzopera
Giangreco Marotta
Mussari
Picciocchi
Cartaginese
Mancini
Paoletti
Marano
Pensabene
Corsetti
Canonico
Manzi
Caso
Pantano
Simionato
Gallo
Coppotelli
Piccinno
Bruni

Rosati
Cagetti
Giordani
Finocchiaro
Delfino
Vittozzi
Esposito

Nome
Monica
Tiziana
Patrizia
Marida
Maurizio
Luigi
Giuseppe Manlio
Anna Dora

Jessica
Elisabetta

Benedetto
Franca
Roberta
Luciana
Maria Rita
Emanuela
Giovanni
Maria
Gioia
Enzo
Nadia
Natala
Mauro
Anastasio
Michele
Francesco
Paola
Roberta
Barbara
Elisabetta
Stefania
Anna Rita

Natascia

Marina

Melania
Ferdinando Mario
Roberta

Maria Rosaria
Marcella

Punteggio titoli
55.00
55.00
54.00
54.00
53.50
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
50.50
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00

48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
47.00



